
 

 

Special Education Advisory Council 2019-2020 

School SEAC Representative E-mail Address 

Clear Springs Elementary  Jon DeVries jondevriesjr@gmail.com 

Deephaven Elementary  Trish Barnebee pbarnebee@gmail.com 

Excelsior Elementary  Jennifer Kelly jenniferjkelly@yahoo.com  

Groveland Elementary  Wendy Wichelt wwichelt@comcast.net 

Minnewashta Elementary  (open)  

Scenic Heights Elementary  Carrie Hahn Carrie_slp@hotmail.com 

Minnetonka Middle East Molly Ekstrand Molly.ekstrand@gmail.com 

Minnetonka Middle West Teri Pullen terip83@gmail.com 

Minnetonka High School  
Autumn Toussaint 
Danielle Dahlstrom 

mrstoussaint@hotmail.com 
danielledahlstrom1@gmail.com  

Post High School Theresa Bourdage tjbourdage@gmail.com  

Early Childhood Special 
Education-MCEC 

Sarah Solmonson sdsolmonson@gmail.com 

mailto:jenniferjkelly@yahoo.com
mailto:mrstoussaint@hotmail.com
mailto:tjbourdage@gmail.com


 

 

Non-Public Schools Casey Bergquist caseyjbergquist@yahoo.com 

School Board Representative Lisa Sumner 
Lisa.sumner@minnetonkaschools
.org 

 


